Datasheet Rev A.04/2010
Unity Digital
E Series(SLC Only)
2.5inch
IDE/PATA eSSD
Datasheet Rev. A
2950 Airway Ave. Bldg A12 Costa Mesa, CA (714) 800‐1700 www.unitydigital.com
Datasheet Rev A.04/2010

2950 Airway Ave. Bldg A12 Costa Mesa, CA (714) 800‐1700 www.unitydigital.com
2950 Airway Ave. Bldg A12 Costa Mesa, CA (714) 800‐1700 www.unitydigital.com  Datasheet Rev A.04/2010
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
USSD008GBJEP 8GB SLC 2.5 inch PATA SSD
USSD016GBJEP 16GB SLC 2.5 inch PATA SSD
USSD032GBJEP 32GB SLC 2.5 inch PATA SSD
USSD064GBJEP 64GB SLC 2.5 inch PATA SSD
USSD128GBJEP 128GB SLC 2.5 inch PATA SSD